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199806120002
19671

06/12/1998
12:27:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARRINGTON,
HUB

199809020003
43051

09/02/1998
10:52:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MAJOR, EVAN
K JR

199811200004
61791

11/20/1998
08:44:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

IRELAND, H C
III

199806030002
03151

06/03/1998
10:08:02

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199811200004
61801

11/20/1998
08:44:23

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARRINGTON,
HUB

199805290001
98031

05/29/1998
02:12:27

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS CHISM,
QUINTON

4 93 Book:4 Pg:93
Desc:ISLAND
STREET

199805290001
98041

05/29/1998
02:12:28

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS LINDSEY,
KENNETH R

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:SW

199806260002
37671

06/26/1998
09:03:27

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor DEEDS ACCENT
DESIGN INC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199810130003
99741

10/13/1998
01:49:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee AFFIDAVITS JUSTICE,
WILLIAM R

199806260002
37661

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:1998-
23766  SEE
INST

199802230000
57991

02/23/1998
08:16:01

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS MADDOX,
VIRGINIA

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199803270001
08231

03/27/1998
09:58:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199805140001
77411

05/14/1998
11:39:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:W
BQt:SW

199805290001
98051

05/29/1998
02:12:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS WRIGHT,
VALENCIA B

4 93 Book:4 Pg:93
Desc:ISLAND
STREET

199806010002
00261

06/01/1998
01:10:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS WALTON,
DANIEL D

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW



199806090002
12291

06/09/1998
09:42:01

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS HUFFMAN,
BARBARA
ANNE

3 15 Lot#:3 Lot:&
Blk:E Book:3
Pg:15
Desc:LOTS 4-6

199806260002
37661

06/26/1998
09:03:25

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS ACCENT
DESIGN INC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW


