Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806120002 19671	06/12/1998 12:27:57	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		OATHS OF OFFICE	HARRINGTON, HUB						
199809020003 43051	09/02/1998 10:52:58	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		OATHS OF OFFICE	MAJOR, EVAN K JR						
199811200004 61791	11/20/1998 08:44:21	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		OATHS OF OFFICE	IRELAND, H C						
199806030002 03151	06/03/1998 10:08:02	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE						
199811200004 61801	11/20/1998 08:44:23	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		OATHS OF OFFICE	HARRINGTON, HUB						
199805290001 98031	05/29/1998 02:12:27	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	CHISM, QUINTON			4	93		Book:4 Pg:93 Desc:ISLAND STREET
199805290001 98041	05/29/1998 02:12:28	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	LINDSEY, KENNETH R						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:SW
199806260002 37671	06/26/1998 09:03:27	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	DEEDS	ACCENT DESIGN INC						Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW
199810130003 99741	10/13/1998 01:49:52	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	JUSTICE, WILLIAM R					199806260002 37661	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:1998- 23766 SEE INST
199802230000 57991	02/23/1998 08:16:01	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	MADDOX, VIRGINIA						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199803270001 08231	03/27/1998 09:58:10	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199805140001 77411	05/14/1998 11:39:43	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:W BQt:SW
199805290001 98051	05/29/1998 02:12:29	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	WRIGHT, VALENCIA B			4	93		Book:4 Pg:93 Desc:ISLAND STREET
199806010002 00261	06/01/1998 01:10:10	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	WALTON, DANIEL D						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW

199806090002 12291	09:42:01	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee		HUFFMAN, BARBARA ANNE		3	15	Lot#:3 Lot:& Blk:E Book:3 Pg:15 Desc:LOTS 4-6
199806260002 37661	09:03:25	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	ACCENT DESIGN INC				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW